
Diziplin 25m Kombi 1101 (9mm)

Name Vorname BDS Nr.
Ringe 

1.Präzision

Ringe 

2.Präzision

Ringe 

Intervall

Ringe 

Zeitserie

Ringe 

Gesamt
Platzierung

Herpich Sascha 49150005 37 86 54 53 230 1

Straeten Dominik 49150017 49 50 64 41 204 2

Stillings Frank 49150023 70 49 29 30 178 3

Bruckschen Christian 49130007 31 62 29 54 176 4

Schmidtke Claus-Dieter 49150013 46 52 15 52 165 5

Mühlenberg Astrid 49150026 39 61 35 20 155 6

Rateike Daniel 49150024 43 32 19 51 145 7

Riediger Susann 49150016 29 30 8 9 76 8

Diziplin 25m Kombi 1102 (45.ACP)

Name Vorname BDS Nr.
Ringe 

1.Präzision

Ringe 

2.Präzision

Ringe 

Intervall

Ringe 

Zeitserie

Ringe 

Gesamt
Platzierung

Bruckschen Christian 49130007 54 71 20 39 184 1

Straeten Dominik 49150017 57 63 42 20 182 2

Diziplin 25m Kombi 1104 (50AE)

Name Vorname BDS Nr.
Ringe 

1.Präzision

Ringe 

2.Präzision

Ringe 

Intervall

Ringe 

Zeitserie

Ringe 

Gesamt
Platzierung

Winter Carsten 49150022 29 37 31 33 130 1

Diziplin 25m Kombi 1106 (.38Spec)

Name Vorname BDS Nr.
Ringe 

1.Präzision

Ringe 

2.Präzision

Ringe 

Intervall

Ringe 

Zeitserie

Ringe 

Gesamt
Platzierung

Straeten Dominik 49150017 84 70 45 57 256 1

Herpich Sascha 49150005 68 58 67 63 256 2

Helmes Manfred 49150012 64 73 49 64 250 3

Bruckschen Christian 49130007 70 69 63 44 246 4
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Diziplin 25m Kombi 1108 (.357)

Name Vorname BDS Nr.
Ringe 

1.Präzision

Ringe 

2.Präzision

Ringe 

Intervall

Ringe 

Zeitserie

Ringe 

Gesamt
Platzierung

Schmidtke Claus-Dieter 49150013 72 76 46 39 233 1

Winter Carsten 49150022 50 47 62 56 215 2

Herpich Sascha 49150005 48 66 45 27 186 3

Straeten Dominik 49150017 56 60 31 39 186 4

Bruckschen Christian 49130007 52 61 31 32 176 5

Rateike Daniel 49150024 33 41 35 27 136 6

Diziplin 25m Kombi 1109 (.44Magnum)

Name Vorname BDS Nr.
Ringe 

1.Präzision

Ringe 

2.Präzision

Ringe 

Intervall

Ringe 

Zeitserie

Ringe 

Gesamt
Platzierung

Lamers Frank 49150021 58 57 47 57 219 1

Diziplin 25m Kombi 1110 (.22lfb)

Name Vorname BDS Nr.
Ringe 

1.Präzision

Ringe 

2.Präzision

Ringe 

Intervall

Ringe 

Zeitserie

Ringe 

Gesamt
Platzierung

Voß Alexander 49150027 75 55 66 69 265 1

Herpich Sascha 49150005 65 76 60 64 265 2

Rateike Daniel 49150024 66 76 45 68 255 3

Bruckschen Christian 49130007 71 68 37 66 242 4

Schmidtke Claus-Dieter 49130013 60 69 55 51 235 5

Straeten Dominik 49150017 63 66 46 59 234 6

Helmes Manfred 49150012 64 67 44 57 232 7

Riediger Susann 49150016 51 39 68 50 208 8

Mühlenberg Astrid 49150026 66 59 27 32 184 9
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